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Ceiling Track Elements

014

17105150
17105160
17105670

17105190

17105260

17105250

17101770

17105679

2 Meter (90mm) rail
3 Meter (90mm) rail
4 Meter (90mm) rail

4.5 Meter (140mm) rail

6 Meter (180mm) rail

45° Curve (90mm)

90° Curve (90mm)

Lateral Brace

Part Number Description
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55



17000150 Powered Turntable

Part Number Description

17101700 Wall Bracket

17101631 Rod Cover

1740800 Charge Sensor

17105240

17102150

17400790

End Stop

Rail Joint

End Cap

200-11140

17102180

Ceiling Plate

Cover Shim

17400120 Quick Lock Set



17000140 Gate System Set

17400830 XY Trolley System Set

17000180 Flush XY Trolley System Set

Part Number Description

Ceiling Track Sets
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Standard Height:
Other Heights:

Depth:
Width:

2500mm
Made to bespoke size
40mm
60mm

Ceiling Track Wall Posts

Dimensions

17106883
17105681
17105686

Wall Post Skirting
Wall Post

Wall Post Diagonal

Part Number Description
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